
Bethel Book Club 2021-22 
 
Wednesday, September 1 
The Dutch House by Ann Patchett 
 
Wednesday, October 6 
Beneath a Scarlet Sky by Mark Sullivan 
 
Wednesday, November 3 
The Paris Architect by Charles Belfoure 
 
Wednesday, December 1 
The Nickel Boys by Colson Whitehead 
 
Wednesday, January 5 
American Dirt by Jeanine Cummins 
 
Wednesday, February 2 
Maisie Dobson (Book 1) by Jacqueline Winspear 
 
Wednesday, March 2 
Good Night, Mr. Wodehouse by Faith Sullivan 
 
Wednesday, April 6 
An Elegant Woman by Martha McPhee 
 
Wednesday, May 4 
The Dearly Beloved by Cara Wall 
 
Wednesday, June 1 
Four Winds by Kristin Hannah 
 


